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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

STATEMENT OF OBJECTION TO RULE 420
ORDERS AND DETERMINATIONS
OF DISTRICT JUSTICE

COMMON PLEAS NO. OLQ’ M NEDN

JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Ho™"

STATEMENT OF OBJECTION

1. on.QOcT 3 Olp ,  Richare Tkelavef

(cate} wame of Districi Justice

District Justice, in connection with execution proceedings on the judgment rendered in the case ol

@uﬁ/t /%4//74:/ VS 7—75-/51{.5 Eleetric . Claim Number [? év—ﬂ-—eb made

(an order) (a determination) concerning:

Cneck applicable
box or boxes
. s Lectic “RPAvie FEfeas
M an appeal taken by d-/.ULSE ' + from an

(appraisal) (designation) of property made by the executing office.

D an appeal taken by from a

setting aside of property by the executing officer.

510 ThveK 2006 VL4

E/ a claim to all property levied upon filed by

a claim to the following property levied upon fiied by

(brie! description of property)

M an exception to distribution filed by _fLlchard Fnela~e/

M a request made by THvid FEfeus to set aside the sale of
Q006 S-10 TuveK

(brief description of prpperty)
2. The (order) or (determination) referred to above was LENIE

(Brief description of order or determination)

VI FEfers T 22EreEas ELEst ¢
{name of objecting party)

objects to this (order) (determination) of the District Justice.

, an aggrieved party in interest,

W,

(This form must be filed with the (Signatuie of objecting party or his ailorney o’ agent)

Prothonotary AND the District Justice
WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS from the date of the
order or determination to which objection is
made.)

AOPC 314-80 WHITE COPY - PROTHONOTARY YELLOW COPY - DISTRICT JUSTICE PINK COPY - FILING PARTY'S COPY
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF DETERMINATION OF

ot

COUNTY OF, CLEARFTELD PROPERTY CLAIMS AND DISPUTES
Mag. Dist. No.. PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 [DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 1480 CLFD-SHAWVILLE HY
RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Addess: 650 LEOMNARD ST L N
STE 113 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Tetephone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [PETERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS, ET AL

500 EAST MARKET ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

PETERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS L
500 EAST MARKET ST Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 Date Filed: 4/10/06

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT IN THE ABOVE CASE, THE FOLLOWING DECISION WAS MADE:
' OBJECTION DENIED

You have the right to file a Statement of Objection within ten (10) days from__10-16-06

The Statement of Objection must be filed with the Court of Common Pleas ofgLEARFIELD County,

on a form available from the Prothonotary at:
Courthouse Address

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE

1 N SECOND STREET
CLEARFIELD PA 16830

10/16/06 L

Date of Decision Magisterial District Judge

AOPC 642-05 DATE PRINTED: 10/16/06 10:33:00 AM



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION
DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT

VS. : No. 06-1747-CD

PETERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS

ORDER
AND NOW, this  2€™ day of October 2006, it is the ORDER of
the Court that Defendant’s Statement of Objections to District Justice
Determination filed in the above matter has been scheduled for the 9™ day of
November 2006, at 3:30 P.M. in Courtroom No. 1, Clearfield County Courthouse,

Clearfield, PA.

CFILED

qc‘\‘ 30 2035
g8l

Sha
Wil /éierk of Courts

Pmmonotafy
(’(M Q \_qc .
0e
&v - p Rl
™S




DATE: 1 & a0 &~
__Youare responsible for serving all appropriate parties.

_A,m Prothonotary's office has provided service o the following parties:
IS Paingf(s) . Plaintiz() Atiomey o Other

_tr fendan(s) _____Defendant(s) Attomey

£ Special Instructions: waA)y R NEANEE



Clearfield County Office of the Prothonotary and Clerk of Courts

William A. Shaw David S. Ammerman Jacki Kendrick Bonnie Hudson
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts Solicitor Deputy Prothonotary Administrative Assistant

To: All Concerned Parties

From: William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

It has come to my attention that there is some confusion on court orders over the
issue of service. To attempt to clear up this question, from this date forward until further
notice, this or a similar memo will be attached to each order, indicating responsibility for
|

service on each order or rule. If you have any questions, please contact me at (814) 765-
2641, ext. 1331. Thank you.

Sincerely,

(ote My

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary '

DATE: ©~73° -6

You are responsible for serving all appropriate parties.

&. The Prothonotary’s office has provided service to the following parties:

A Plaintiff(s) Plaintiff(s) Attorney Other

°< Defendant(s) Defendant(s) Attorney

X Special Instructions: A VT MW

PO Box 549, Clearfield, PA16830 =  Phone: (814) 765-2641 Ext. 1330 ®  Fax: (814) 765-7659
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA {al=
SN O, CLARRTERLD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
Mag. Dist. Nc.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'DUTCE PANTRY RESTAURANT 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 1480 CLFD-SHAWVILLE EY
RICEBARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: 650 LEOMARD ST _ L . ]
STE 113 VS.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telepnone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 'PETERS ELECTRIC, ET AL. T
500 EAST MARKET ST

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L

650 LEOKNARD ST Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/10/06
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: —FOR PLAINTIFF

Judgment was entered for: (Name) __pOUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT.
Judgment was entered against: (Name)_pPRTERS, DAVID

in the amount of $ 970.50 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/15/06
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. . (Date & Time)
D* Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $___ 885.00
FI L udgment Costs $____ 85.50
M e o p Interest on Judgment $____ .00
L_| This case dismissed without prejudice. 0 Cl 31 : Attorney Fees $ .00
) Total $ 970.50
D Amount of Judgment Subject to M ‘.\\‘-\° (N
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ ___mem"l”a"}&eﬂ‘gfwc %ﬁgt Judgment Credits ~ $
(] Portion of Judgment for physical ost Judgment Costs $
damages arising out of residential =======z====
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
~ COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

WAY- 1 5 2006 Date o0 Yoo , Magisterial District Judge
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.
dCcT 30 2006 T L= o T
__ Date — , Magisterial District Judge
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 . SEAL

AOPC31S05  DATE PRINTED: 5/15/06 3:47:37 PM



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF JUE?;GCAQ%%TNRANSCREPT

COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD Civ
Mag, Dist. No- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRZSS
46-3-02 'BUTCE PANTRY RESTAURANT i
MDJ Name: Hon. 1480 CLFD-SHEAWVILLE EY
RICHARD A. IRELARD CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Addess: §50 LEONARD ST L N
STE 113 Vs,
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [PETERS ELECTRIC, ET AL. 1

500 EAST MARKET ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICEARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD ST Docket No.: CV-00001G65-06
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/10/06

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment: —FOR PLAINTIFF

Judgment was entered for: (Name) _DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT
Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ pETERS ELECTRIC

in the amount of § 970,50 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/15/06
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $ 885.00
Judgment Costs $____85.50
| [ o Interest on Judgment $_ .00
|| This case dismissed without prejudice. Attomey Fees $ .00
' Total $___970.50
I:I Amount of Judgment Subject to :
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits 3
Post Judgment Costs $

D Portion of Judgment for physical
damages arising out of residential S===========
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
-MUSTINCLUDE-A-COPY-OF THIS"NOTICE-OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL:
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

MAY 15 2006 | . |
Date Reo 0 Guwo. O . Magisterial District Judge

 certify that this is a true and correct copy of the regord of the proceedings containing the judgment.
D W
(T3 0 2005 Date 3 , Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 . SEAL

AOPC31505  DATE PRINTED: 5/15/06 3:47:10 PM



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA : NOTICE OF INTENT TO DEFEND
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD ;

Wiag. Dist No.. ‘ ' PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'DUTCE PANTRY RESTAURANT T

MDJ Name: Hon. 148¢ CLFD-SHAWVILLE EY

RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 A
addess: §50 LEONARD ST L . : N

STE 113 VS.

CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 [PETERS ELECTRIC, ET AL. 1

500 EAST MARKET ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICEARD A. IRELAND : L
650 LEONARD ST 1 Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/10/06
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
HEARING: CIVIL ACTION HEARING
Date: 05/15/06 Place:DISTRICT COURT 46-3-02
650 LEONARD ST
Time: 1:30 PM - STE 113
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

PLAINTIFF: DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT

You are hereby notified that the defendant named below has given notice of his intent to present a defense at the

hearing in the above case.

DEFENDANT: PETERS ELECTRIC

5/10/06 pate _ (260 0 Jio0a O

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 .

DATE PRINTED: 5/10/06 10:14:16 AM
AOPC 623-05
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02
MDJ Name: Hon.

RICEARD A. IRELAND

ORDER OF EXECUTION /
PLAINTIFFNOTECE TO DEFENDANT

NAME and ADDRESS

'DUTCE PANTRY RESTAURAKNT
1480 CLFD-SHAWVILLE EY
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Address: 650 LEONARD ST L |
STE 113 VS. -
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

Tetephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 IPETERS ELECTRIC, ET AL. 1

500 EAST MARKET ST

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD ST ' Docket No.: CV-0000105-0C6
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/10/06
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
AMOUNT OF JUDGMENT § 885.00 Judgment Date: 5/15/06
Camsinn\ Tu IS 25 Sheriff/Certified Constable:
INTEREST ON JUDGMENT $ .00 LOUIS P RADZYMINSKI
JUDGMENT COSTS $ 85.50
ORDER OF EXECUTION ~ $ 31.50 Phone Number:

TOTAL $  \)17.2%

TO RICHARD A IRELAND , MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE:

The plaintiff, having obtained a judgment against defendant for payment of money in the above amount,
requests you to issue an ORDER OF EXECUTION thereon. DATE REQUESTFILED__ 7/28/06
TIME FILED 2:56PM

(Signature on File)
(Plaintiff)

ORDER OF EXECUTION

TOo LOUIS P RADZYMINSKI , SHERIFF/CERTIFIED CONSTABLE:

To satisfy the above judgment, interest and costs, you are directed to levy upon property of the
defendant subject to levy under PA. R. C. P. D. J. No. 406 and to sell defendant's interest therein.

pate ___1/28/06 e Ywoa O
% // M % MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE
Received by — A , ON 7" 3? d]
AT / / ', 0 (/ ﬂ_ " (SherﬁCemhed Constable) {Date)
(Time)

NOTICE TO DEFENDANT

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED PAGE FOR INFORMATION
REGARDING YOUR RIGHTS CONCERNING PERSONAL PROPERTY, EXEMPTIONS AND LEGAL ADVICE.

You may feel that you need the advice of a lawyer in this matter. If you do not have a lawyer and cannot
afford one, go to or telephone the office set forth below to find where you can get legal help.

(Name) (Address) (Telephone)

AOPC 30581-05 DATE PRINTED: 7/28/06 3:24:50 PM
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L OWNER INFORMATION

STERS,DAVID J / MARY CROSWELL

JO E MARKET ST IRELAND
JEARFIELD , PA. 16830

JUNTY = CLEARFIELD

VEHICLE INrORMATION

.C: YNA1336. EXPIRES: 07-07. ’ :

1A : CHEVROLET . V¥R: 2000. VST: TK . VIN: 1GCCS1945YK168204
JN: 54844566, REG GR WT: 04600. COMB GR WT: 00000.

LICENSE STATUS

e e e e e e " N EE S E .. e e e e E T e e e o e e e e e e e e - s

JSPENSION/REVOCATION: NO

(PE CODE: A = RETURN CHECK, C
F = INSURANCE CANCELLATION, I

CAT FUND STOP
REVOCATION

7-875 0]/02 - F

=380



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF HEARING
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD s

Mag. Dist. No- - i N PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 : 'DUTCE PAWTRY RESTAURANT

MDJ Name: Hon. 1480 CLFD SEAWVILLE BY

RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Address: 650 LEONARD ST ' L

STE 113 VS.

CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME andMWENMIRESSADDRESS
Tetephone: (814 ) 765-5335 16830 'PETERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS , ET RI

500 EAST MARKET ST

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND L
650 LEONARD ST Docket No.: CV-00830105-06
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/106/06
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Charges(s):

ALL COPIES PRINTED

A hearing has been scheduled for the above captioned case for the following purpose:

OBJECTION TO LEVY HEARING

The hearing will be held at the following date and time: .

Date: 10/09/06 Place: hISTRICT COURT 46-3-02
650 LEONARD ST
Time: STE 113
9:30 aM CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
814-765-5335

Please contact this office immediately if you have any questions.

10/03/06 pate T2t 0 N Jiop. L e »wgag;s‘}jeﬁal DustnctJudge

<y

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2012 . P
-:' Di;:trict Court

If you are disabled and require a reasonable accommodation to gain acceés to. t. '
and its services, please contact the Magisterial Dlstrlct Court at the above ‘add}‘\ B3SO0
We-are unable to provide transportation.

' DATE PRINTED: 10/03/06 9:27: 31r7mr*ﬂ
AOPC 612-05 .




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA .
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02
MDJ Name: Hon.
RICEARD A. IRELAND
address: 650 LEONARD ST
STE 113
CLEARFIELD, PA

Telephone: (814) 765-5335 16830

RICHARD A. IRELAND
650 LEONARD ST

STE 113

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

DATE FEEPAID: _310/03/06

[ hereby object to the levy/claim to the property, concerning:

Check applicable box(es):

an appeal taken by

executing officer.

OBJECTION TO LEVY

PLAINTIFF: pROPERTXAr\E %&EMS"
'DUTCE PANTRY RESTAURART R

1480 CLFD-SEAWVILLE HEY

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L _
VS.

DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[PRTERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS, ET Al

500 EAST MARKET ST

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L

Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
Date Filed: 4/10/06

from an appraisal of property made by the

D an appeal by designation or setting aside of property by the executing officer.

D objection to levy because it is (excessive) or (illegal).

D a claim to ALL property levied upon filed by

D a claim to the following property levied upon:

(Brief Description of Property)

@/otherreason: 7 OWy T ke (cve i ol The

(Sig/wature of Objecting Party or his Attorney or Agent)

AOPC 632-92

DATE PRINTED: 10/03/06

9:29:00 AM




. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF DETERMENATEON OF
COUNTY OF. CLEARFTELD PROPERTY CLAIMS AND DISPUTES
Mag. Dist. No- o k ' i PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 . : IBUTCK PARTRY RESTAURAKNT 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 148¢ CLFD-SHAWVILLE EY
RICEARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
pdess 650 LEONARD ST L 4 N
STE 113 Vs,
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814 ) 765-~5335 16830 [PRTERS ELECTRIC/BAVID PETERS, ET Al
500 EAST MARKET ST '
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
RICHEARD A. IRELAND L -
650 LEONARD ST Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
STE 113 Date Filed: 4/10/06

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT IN THE ABOVE CASE, THE FOLLOWING DECISION WAS MADE:
OBJECTION DENIED

You have the right to file a Statement of Objection within ten (10) days from 10-16-06

The Statement of Objection must be filed with the Court of Common Pleas of CLEARFIELD County,

on a form available from the Prothonotary at:
Courthouse Address

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
1 N SECOND STREET
CLEARFIELD PA 16830

10/16/06 ‘ b

Date of Decision Magisterial District Judge

AOPC 642-05 DATE PRINTED: 10/16/06 10:33:00 AM



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF; CLEARFIELD

Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-02

MDJ Name: Hon.

COMMON PLEAS NOTIFICATION

REQUEST FORM

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

'DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT
1480 CLFD-SHAWVILLE HY

RICHARD A. IRELAND CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

Addess: 6§50 LEOMNARD ST L N
STE 113 Vs.
CLEARFIELD, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

Tetephone: (814 ) T765-5335 16830 (PETERS ELECTRIC/DAVID PETERS, ET Al

500 EAST MARKET ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

L -\ 41 -
Docket No.: CV-0000105-06
Date Filed: 4/10/06

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS :

_ Disposition Date: 5/15/06
Please be advised that an appeal has been filed in the above captioned case. Kindly use this form to indicate the
results in this case, and return to the issuing authority (listed above).

RESULT OF APPEAL Common Pleas Judge

CIVIL-LANDLORD/TENANT APPEAL
APPEAL STRICKEN - appeal has been disallowed.

APPEAL DISCONTINUED - appeal has been discontinued by appellant.

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DECISION UPHELD - court has reached the same decision as the magisterial
district judge judgement.

MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DECISION DISMISSED - court has reached a decision that does not concur with
the district justice decision.

WRIT OF CERTIORARI
WRIT STRICKEN - appeal has been disallowed.

WRIT DISCONTINUED - writ has been discontinued by appellant.
MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE DECISION SET ASIDE - the case will be reheard due to irregularity, lack of

juristiction, or improper venue.

WRIT DISMISSED - magisterial district judge decision was not found to be flawed, lacking jurisdiction, or having
improper venue.

STATEMENT OF OBJECTION (Please give a general summary of the results)
OBJECTION DISCONTINUED - objection has been discontinued by the appellant.

OBJECTION DENIED - objection has been denied by the Court of Common Pleas.

OBJECTION UPHELD - appellant's objection has been upheld by the Court of Common Pleas.

AOPC 729B.05 DATE PRINTED:10/30/06 9:47:07 AM



ﬁ NOTICE OF

By virtue of certain ORDER(S) of EXECUTION, directed to me, | will expqse to PUBLIC SALE

N ™
on: \L\uQSDh“\ the Q\%\‘ day of @é‘:o\%:g {)G,at 5- o'clock
at the following locatlo)n (address) 5 ©0O E. N\ et St C.\e_h\Lg\t\\ Qk \Q&?JQ

the following articles, property of DA\I\S P&fﬁ:m& / De'\'e«) Elechuc

- 2000 Cheww $10 W[ cen Cap P Pl NN 1336
\" \o! A\uh\mm \}r‘kku\ ) ‘
\~- 20’ N\}P\‘\J\W\ TUhe st tow had i

1. All claims to the property must be filed before this sale in the office of:__RICEARD A IRELAND, Mag. Dist. Judge
Address:650 LEONARD ST STE 113 CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

2. All claims to the proceeds must be filed in the above magisterial district judge office before distribution.

3. A schedule of distribution will be filed in the above magisterial district Judge office on (Date): {6~ 13-0% and
distribution will be made in accordance therewith unless exceptions are filed within ten (10) days thereafter.

Date: 7 ’// '06 by: /ém P K,// 7/»/»0/Z . %Cemfied Constable

Order of Execytion No.: £¥-/45<al Claim No.:
from: / LA Zreteov | issuing Magisterial District Judge ~ Magisterial District No.: Y(-3v2

from: , Magisterial District Judge Magisterial District No.:

AOPC 309A-05 v DATE PRINTED: 7/28/06 3:24:50 PM



DUTCH PANTRY RESTAURANT
Plaintiff,

V.

PETERS ELECTRIC/ DAVID PETERS,
Defendant.

released from levy.

F j..,,E ice Psf-

3 1480 C1¥d -Shawville Huny
v 17 2006 Clearhieid, PA 1083,

iiiam A. Shaw
Pmmo\ﬁgmmed( of Courts 1CC_ N g -
&D E. MQ.(Kﬁ,S)_‘
CleosFred, 24 16820
(‘Jt‘f‘ﬁaukml)\

€

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

No. 06-1747-C.D.

ORDER
NOW, this _L_7_ day of November 2006, following argument relative Defendant’s
Statement of Objections to Magisterial District Judge’s Determination, it is the ORDER of this
Court that Defendant’s requested relief be and is hereby GRANTED. The 2000 Chevrolet
Pickup Truck, VIN 1GCCS1945YK 168204, registered in the joint names of David J. Peters and

Mary Croswell, is not subject to execution in satisfaction of Plaintiff’s judgment, and is hereby

BY THE COURT,

DRIC J. AMMERMAN
President Judge




FILED

NOV 17 2006

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts

DATE: _L,iDS

You are responsible for serving al! appropriaie pa-ties,
lw.?n Prothonotary's office has provided service 1o the following parties:

IJAEE.:::.@ —_ Plaintiff(s) Anorney ____ Other

On?:umaxmv ’Un?:nmnxmvs»n.bﬂnw

—_Special Instructions;



